
Names ef children
Liiiian Bode
Aubrey Lee Bede
Tommy Bode
Rheda Byrum
Martha Byru
Lamar Byrum
Eugene C.llins
Clifford rungan
Els ie Dungan
Helen Dye
Pauline Dye

D0ris Davis
Rebert Davis
Bennie Gorby
Ruby GCfrby
Samuel Gerby
Everet t Grammer
Mildred Grammer
Ruth Gerlich
Dorothy Gerlick
Carl Ger1ick
Irene Ger licla
Naomi Gerlich.
James Hall
Dora Ha.ll
Lila Hollenbeck
Chester Hollenbeck

Clifton H.llenbeck
Thelma HirrlLmger
Darrell Hirrlinger
Rosemary Leake
Maup in Luc as
Margaret LUG as
Lyn Lucas
Adolphus Leftridge

Virgin ia Leftridge
L~verne Leftridge
H.be:et Neel .
Clifferd Noel
Eva Lillian Nee1
We1denWbi te
Marion Maupin.
iVIer Ie MaupiJ
Geral dine Maupin
Clarice 0' Bryan
Mildred 0' Bryan
Gerald WøCfd O'Bryaa
Thelma Purdy
Erlene Purdy
Stanley Purdy
Juanita Phillips
Evelyn Phillips
Harold Quinley

Huse Quinley
Elenera Quinley
Ivan Quinley
C1ifferd Winlate

Virginia Wingate
Heren Webb
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Name of Parent or gdn.
B.de, George

Byrum Wes

C.i1ins, Harry-
Dugan, W.K.

Sre, Edgar

Savis

Gerby, J è.n

Gramar, J .A.

Gerlich, Will

Hall, F.A!I

H.l1enbeck, W .E.

Hirr1inger, Virgil

Leake,R.E.
Lucas, Adam

Leftridge, J as.

Neel, T.W.

Mrs. E1& Nesbi th .wni teO
Maupln,Mrs .Maud
¡VJaup in , J elm

Maupin, Paul
0' Bry an, W. C .

Purdy, Edgar
Purdv Gl'0ver" ,

Phillips ,Nat

Quinley, Mrs. Hattie

Wingate, J as.

Webb, .Fee

-gale Fem,,:. Ie
Age Age

13
10

7
1~
10

7
10
19

15
8
6
9

6
15
12

11
19

14
18
16

14
12

8
19

16
19

14
8

19
13

7
17

15
10
15

10
7

19
16

14
11
12

(8 ) .
8
16
14

9
11
99

10
16
12

16
10

6
13
14

1
9 Q-

:Lì J-i



Lentner School 1922 - 1923 Lentner School 1923 - 1924
Teacher, Opal BAshford Teacher, Gladys Hopper

(later Mrs Thomas Ragsdale)

Pupil Age Pupil Age

Mara Byr 7 Eugene Mefford
Virginia Wingate 6 Rosemar Leake 5
Gerald W O'Bryan 6 Elenore Quiney 5

Wilbur G Bush 7 Helen Mae Webb 7
Naomi Gerlich 5 Naomi Gerlich 6
Erlene Purdy 5 Tommy Bode 6
Charlie Rutter 7 Daisy Whles 7
Weldon Whte 9 Eugene Collins 8
Mildred Gramar 11 Mara Byr 8

Thelma Purdy 9 Virgina Wingate 7
Huse Quinley 8 Gerald W O'Bryan 7
Staney Purdy 8 Wilbur Bush 8

Samy Gorby 8 Erlene Purdy 6
Clayton Web dell 11 Doris Davis 8

Ruby Gorby 10 Weldon Whte 10
Irene Gerlich 9 Mildred Gramar 12
Evelyn Phillps 9 Thelma Purdy 10
Virgina McLane 11 Huse Quiney 9
Ivan Quinley 11 Staney Purdy 9
Maron Maupin 9 Aubrey Lee Bode 9
Susan Way 10 Samy Gorby 9
Clara M Bush 12 Ruby Gorby 11

Eva Lillan Noel 11 Irene Gerlich 10
Bonne Gorby 12 Evelyn Phillps 10
Clifford Wingate 11 Ivan Quinley 12
Carl Gerlich 11 Maron Maupin 10
Harold Quinley 13 Leland Whles 11

Chester Hollenbeck 12 Clara M Bush 13
Elsie Dungan 13 Eva Lillan Noel 12
Mildred O'Bryan 12 Bonne Gorby 13
Rhoda Byr 13 Clifford Wingate 12
Dora Hall 13 Carl Gerlich 12

Dora Hall 14
Rhoda Byr 14
Lilian Bode 12
Darell Hirlinger 12



Lentner School 1924- 1925 Lentner School 1925- 1926

Teacher, Miss Florence MAdams Teacher, Miss Florence MAdams

Pupil Age Pupil Age

Clifton Hollenbeck 6 Robert Davis 6
Lamar Byr 6 Kathleen Mefford 6
Elenor Quiney 6 Eugene Mefford 8

Merle Maupin 7 Clifton Hollenbeck 7
Pauline Dye 6 Lamar Byr 7
Laverne Leftdge 7 Merle Maupin 8

Geraldine Maupin 7 Elenor Quiey 7
Rosemar Leake 6 Pauline Dye 7
Tommy Bode 7 Rosemar Leake 7
Helen Webb 8 Geraldine Maupin 8

Naomi Gerlich 7 Helen Dye 9
Helen Dye 8 Helen Webb 9
Eugene Collins 8 Eugene Collins 9
Aubrey Bode 10 Tommy Bode 8
Gerald Wood O'Bryan 8 Naomi Gerlich 8

Erlene Purdy 7 Lyn Lucas 10
Marha Byr 9 Gerald Wood O'Bryan 9
Virginia Wingate 8 Erlene Purdy 8

Doris Davis 9 Staey Purdy 11

Virginia Leftdge Aubrey Bode 11

Huse Quiey 10 Virgina Wingate 9
Staney Purdy 10 Mara Byr 10
Mildred Gramar 13 Doris Davis 10
Thelma Purdy 10 Huse Quiney 11

Irene Gerlich 11 Mildred Gramar 14
Ruby Gorby 12 Irene Gerlich 12
Evelyn Phillips 11 Evelyn Phillps 12
Weldon Whte 11 Ruby Gorby 13
Samuel Gorby 10 Lilian Bode 13
Maron Maupin 11 Ivan Quiney 14
Ivan Quiey 13 Darell Hirlinger 14
Bonne Gorby 14 Weldon Whte 12
Eva Lilian Noel 13 Samy Gorby 11

Darell Hirrlinger 13 Maron Maupin 12
Carl Gerlich 13

Clifford Wingate 13

Adolphus Leftdge 15
Lillan Bode 13



Lentner School 1926- 1927 Lentner School 1927- 1928
Teacher, Virgil J Todd Teacher, Virgil J Todd

Pupil Age Pupil Age

Elinor Quiey 8 Leroy Purdy 6
Fern Glover (adopted name Boling) 10 Georgiana Maupin 5
Merle Maupin 9 Catherie Culler 10
Clifton Hollenbeck 8 Forest Todd 6
Lamar Byr 7 Lamar Byr 8
Naomi Gerlich 9 Clifton Hollenbeck 9
Geraldine Maupin 9 Johne Roberts 9
Helen Webb 10 Merle Maupin 10
Rosemar Leake 8 Fern Glover (adopted name Boling) 11

Lyn Lucas 11 Elinor Quiney 9
Eugene Collins 10 Robert Culler 11

Russell Bode 9 Thelma Todd 8

Virgina Wingate 10 Eugene Collns 11

Lucile Quinley 13 Lyn Lucas 12
Pearl Glover (adopted name Boling) 12 Russell Bode 10
Marha Byr 11 Naomi Gerlich 10
Erlene Purdy 9 Geraldine Maupin 10
Aubrey Lee Bode 12 Rosemar Leake 9
John Wiliam Quinley 11 Erlene Purdy 10
Gerald Wood ü'Bryan 10 Marin Hall 12
Ruby Gorby 14 Gerald Wood ü'Bryan 11

Irene Gerlich 13 John Wiliam Quiney 12
Evelyn Phillips 13 Aubrey Lee Bode 13
Weldon Whte 13 Mara Byr 12
Eldred Bowman 14 Pearl Glover (adopted name Boling) 13
Samuel Gorby 12 Lucile Quiney 14
Huse Quiey 12 Virgia Wingate 11

Maron Maupin 13 Staey Purdy 13

Ivan Quiney 15 Rubilee Brown 8

Staney Purdy 12



Lentner School 1928- 1929
Teacher, Virgil J Todd

Pupil

Bily Gene Maupin 5
Glenn Hall 6
Marorie Magrder 5
James Owen Maupin 5Robert Knapp 6Leroy Purdy 7
Forest Samuel Todd 7
Georgiana Maupin 6
Joe Clayton Butner 7Rubilee Brown 8Ralph Knapp 10Thelma Todd 9
Clifton Hollenbeck 10Johne Roberts 10Lamar Byr 9Elinor Quiley 10Merle Maupin 11
Fern Glover (adopted name Boling) 12
Eugene Collins 12Lyn Lucas 13
Rosemar Leake 10
Naomi Gerlich 11Erlene Purdy 11
Geraldine Maupin 11Hazel Knapp 13
Gerald Wood O'Bryan 12
John Wiliam Quiey 13Lucile Quiney 15
Pearl Glover (adopted name Boling) 14Mara Byr 13
Virgina Wingate 12
Thelma Purdy 15Carl Knapp 15Clayton Grbb 14

Lentner School 1929- 1930
Teacher, Virgil J Todd

Age Pupil Age

James Owen Maupin
June Todd
Lavern Weisenborn
Kenneth Boyles

Glenn Hall
Bilie Gene Maupin
Robert Knapp
Marorie Magrder
Charles Gaines
Forest Samuel Todd
Leroy Purdy
Georgiana Maupin
Marorie Caroll

Preston Weisenborn
Glenn Wood Marin
Ralpyh Knapp
Rubilee Brown
Thelma Todd
Clifton Hollenbeck
Lamar Byr
Johne Roberts
Elinor Quinley
Merle Maupin
Fern Boling
Eugene Collins
Lyn Lucas

Erlene Purdy
Hazel Knapp
Rosemar Leake

Ana Margaret Marin
Naomi Gerlich

6
6
5

8

7
6
7
6
7
8
8

7
7
8

9
11

9
10
11

10
11

11

12
13

13

14
12

13

11

13

12


